STATEMENT	or Health Care Adminis OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	tration (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	CONSTRUCTION		
		75910	B. WING		07/2	8/2022
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADD	DRESS, CITY, STA	ITE, ZIP CODE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN		GE PLACE DD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	EFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETE DATE
N 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		N 000			
N 201 SS≖E	found at the time of the 400.022(1)(I), FS Rig Appropriate Health C. (I) The right to receive health care and proteincluding social service including social service in available; planned of the rapeutic and rehad with the resident care recognized practice s	e Green had deficiencies le survey. In to Adequate and are a dequate and appropriate clive and support services, es; mental health services, esremental health services plan, with established and	N 201			
	Based on observation review, the facility fail treatments to prevent motion for 2 of 3 resid	ity of a total sample of 23		Preparation and/or execution of the P of Correction does not constitute admission or agreement by the provid the truth of the items alleged or concluse tofth in the Statement of Deficienc The Plan of Correction is prepared an executed solely because it is required the provision of federal and state laws	ier of usion ies. d/or by	

assistance with Activities of Daily Living (ADLs).

. She required extensive to total LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

1. Resident #1 was admitted to the facility on with diagnoses including

_, ____, and

Review of the Minimum Data Set (MDS) quarterly assessment with assessment reference date

... (. ...) score of 10

(ARD) of revealed resident #1 had a

which indicated she had moderate

(X6) DATE TITLE Electronically Signed 122

1; Resident #1 MD was notified, and new

2: An audit was completed on all residents

assistive devices/equipment. Any areas

noted out of compliance were corrected.

order received for , eval and treat. Resident #14 MD was notified, and new orders received for eval and treat.

to review ROM/Mobility and use of

3: An in-service was provided to the

Agency fi	or Health Care Adminis	tration				: 08/24/2022 I APPROVEE
	FOF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1	CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		75910	B. WING		07/2	8/2022
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD				NTE, ZIP CODE		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
N 201			N 201	licensed nurses, CNAs and the facility's policy and procedure for "Assistive Devices and equipment." 4: The DON and/or designee will perfurandom audits of assistive devices/equipment monthly for three months to ensure plan of care being followed. Audit findings will be reporte and reviewed in the monthly QAPI committee and as needed.	orm	

AHCA Form 3020-0001

Review of resident #1's "Medication Review Report" for revealed a physician order dated for , . . . , , () to evaluate and treat as indicated and an order dated for, (.) to evaluate and treat. The report did not contain an

On at 11:35 AM, at 3:26 PM, at 9:11 AM and at 9:56 AM. resident #1 was observed in bed. Her right . . . and arm were and held tightly to her Resident #1 did not have a on her right arm or and did not have a roll in

On at 10:21 AM, Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) A stated the resident was dependent on staff for most ADLs. She reported the resident was on her right side and did not have a ... or assistive device. She could not recall the resident ever having a . . .

order for any ...

her right . . .

07/28/2022

Agency for Health Care Adminis	tration		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
	75910	B. WING	07/28/2022

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER

75910

STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADDRESS, CIT	, STATE, ZIP CODE	
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN	500 VILLAGE PLAC LONGWOOD, FL 32		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FU REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION		(EACH CORRECTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED	N OF CORRECTION (X5) ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETE TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE DIENCY)
	Continued From page 2 CNA A explained she washed resident #1's ras part of ADL care and used a washed clean inside her and between her She reported the resident expressed discom when she performed ADL care on her right CNA A demonstrated how she washed the resident grimaced but allowed CNA to open her this time CNA A searched the resident's room was unable to find a . On at 10:44 AM, the Director was unable to find a . On at 10:44 AM, the Director existed resident #1 was not currently on caseload. He recalled she had been evaluate the control of th	N 201 In 201 In 201 In 201 In 201 In 201 In 301 In 301 In 401 In 401	CROSS-REFERENCED	TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
	tighten and shorten causing a He clarified that a would h to prevent a and did not say why resident #1 did not have one.	,		
	On at 11:17 AM, B recalled resid	ent	1	1

AHCA Form 3020-0001

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVED Agency for Health Care Administration STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING: B MING 75910 07/28/2022 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETE PREFEX PREFIX DATE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) N Continued From page 3 N 201 #1 was on caseload previously with ROM to upper extremities. He stated the goal was for resident to wear a right and a , for hours per day to prevent He could not recall if the ... was left for the resident. He validated in the absence of a, the expected nursing intervention was to use a towel roll. at 11:43 AM, the . Director reviewed the "Restorative Nursing Documentation Tool" and acknowledged the form did not contain any ., . , information. On ____ at 11:46 AM, Restorative Aide CNA C stated she was familiar with resident #1 and reported the resident was on restorative . times a week for upper and lower ROM. She verbalized she was aware of her right but did not have a program for

her. Restorative Aide CNA C reviewed the restorative program for resident #1 and verified the program contained information for Passive and Active ROM but no information for . at 12:00 PM, the Administrator brought a clear plastic bag that contained a blue hard plastic , which extended from to . . . and stated it was in resident #1's upper drawer of the bedside table. The Administrator explained she asked the resident if she wanted to wear the _ and the resident declined. The Administrator was informed the drawers were searched by CNA A and there was no , in any

of the drawers or in the closet On at 12:06 PM, CNA A validated she searched all drawers in the dresser, bedside table and closet and did not see a She informed the Administrator that surveyors were present

STATE FORM caso 2DWT11 If continuation sheet 4 of 9

07/28/2022

Agency for Health Care Administration							
AND DEAN OF CORRECTION INCOME. INCOME NUMBERS		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED				
	75910	B. WING	กรเวยเวกวว				

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER

75910

STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN	ILLAGE PLACE GWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
PREFEX	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE	COMPLETE
	to the DON. She conveyed she would expect staff to place a rolled washcloth if a resident did not have a or refused . The DON stated she reviewed the current restorative plan for resident #1 and noted, "Obviously there is a			Augusta material and and and and and

AHCA Form 3020-0001

Agency for Health Care Administration STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING: B. WING 75910 07/28/2022

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY,	STATE, ZIP CODE	l
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN	500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 3277	79	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FU REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATIK		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)	
N 201	Continued From page 5 break in the process since we missed the for from ." She acknowledged the possil of a decline for resident with a	bility		
	Resident #14 was admitted to the facility of with diagnoses of and following affecting left non-dominant side, unspecified ankle, in right and joints of right in left ankle and jand	ankle		
	Review of the MDS quarterly assessment with ARD of revealed resident #14 had a score of 14 which indicated she was She required extensive to tassistance with ADLs. The document reveals the resident did not exhibit any behavioral symptoms including rejection of care. The assessment indicated resident #14 had limits ROM to one side of her body for both upper lower extremities.	iotal ed		
	A care plan for history of, initial and revised included interventions to maintain good body alignmen prevent, use braces and ordered and encourage resident/caregivers to use and correctly apply all and braces to the plant of the	nt to as o		
	On at 10:51 AM, resident #14 was in and two multi-, were noted on the floor next to a recliner. The resident stated sl did not wear the because they were stretched out and did not fit properly. She sa she requested new ones from , , but or received one.	e ne		

AHCA Form 3020-0001

STATE FORM 0550 2DWT11 If continuation sheet 6 of 9

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVED Agency for Health Care Administration STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING: B MING 75910 07/28/2022 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETE PREFEX PREFIX DATE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION). TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) N 201 Continued From page 6 N 201 at 8:58 AM, the resident was in bed and the were no longer beside the recliner in her room. She stated she was not wearing them and did not know where they were. ... at 10:52 AM, the ..., Director explained resident #14 had been on case load but was not currently not being seen by . . . , , . He recalled she had been treated for management and was supposed to wear to prevent . flexion a neutral position. He noted he was not aware the were too big. at 10:56 AM, resident #14 was observed in a wheel chair next to her bed. The multi-, were on the floor next to her recliner. The resident stated it had been about two years since she wore them. The Director checked both on the floor and noted they were both large size. He located another multiin the resident's closet which was regular size. He stated the resident

AHCA Form 3020-0001

hed

should be wearing them when she was out of bed. He explained restorative nursing program would have initially been assigned to put the

On ____ at 11:28 AM, __ B stated he was familiar with resident #14 and recalled he recommended resident to wear her the while up in the wheel chair and when in

On at 11:52 AM, Restorative Aide CNA C verified resident #14 had multi-. mentioned they were too big. She reviewed the restorative program for resident #14 and noted

.... on the resident.

STATE FORM caso 2DWT11 If continuation sheet 7 of 9

Agency for Health Care Administration						
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
	75910	B. WING	07/28/2022			

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER

STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

/ILLAGE	ON THE GREEN	500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
N 201	Continued From page 7 the resident was on a restorative program for the multi-, to be applied during the day. On at 12:02 PM, CNA D stated she was familiar with resident #14. She reported the resident had multi-, that were applied by restorative CNA. She recalled the	N 201			
	donning a brace one at a time while waiting for the new On , the documented, was on hold due to waiting on ankle brace/ The Director clarified the plan was to use the that fit and alternate ankles until the new arrived. He acknowledged the mentioned in plan were never delivered.			rease para de la companya de la comp	
	Review of the job description for "Rehabilitation Program Manager" dated, revealed the program manager would "develop programs appropriate to the needs of the residents in the facility, to assist them in achieving their highest feasible level of functioning."			ne de la companya de	
	Review of the job description for "Director of Nursing Services" dated , revealed the DON's essential job functions included "organize resident care programs which include the interdisciplinary team, resident care planning team, the restorative care program and other programs as necessary to provide optimal care."			Novinosinosinosinosinosinosinosinosinosinos	
	The facility's policy and procedure for "Assistive Devices and Equipment" provided policy			on the same of the	

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVEI Agency for Health Care Administration						
STATEMEN	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE S COMPLI	
		75910	B. WING		07/2	8/2022
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, STA	ITE, ZIP CODE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN		GE PLACE			
			OD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SCIDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
N 201	Continued From page	8	N 201			
	included assessing th extremity strength, ra abilities whe use of devices and ed	nge of motion, balance and en determining the safest				

AHCA Form 3020-0001

DDINTED: 08/24/2022

		ID HUMAN SERVICES				APPROVED
		MEDICAID SERVICES				0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 105556		(X2) MULTIF A. BUILDING	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY LETED	
		B. WING		07/	28/2022	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
			1	500 VILLAGE PLACE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN			LONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	EFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PI			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE API DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 00	00		
F 577 SS=C	to V in compliance with 42 Requirements for Lor Right to Survey Resu	ey was conducted on village on the Green was not 2 CFR Part 483 and 488, gr Term Care Facilities. itls/Advocate Agency Info ()(11)	F 57	77		
	(i) Examine the result of the facility conduct surveyors and any planespect to the facility; (ii) Receive information	on from agencies acting as I be afforded the opportunity				
	and family members residents, the results the facility. (ii) Have reports with certifications, and cor respecting the facility years, and any plan crespect to the facility, to review upon reque (iii) Post notice of the areas of the facility thacessible to the pub information about cor	dily accessible to residents, and legal representatives of of the most recent survey of respect to any surveys, mplaint investigations made during the 3 preceding of correction in effect with available for any individual st, and availability of such reports in at are prominent and				
	Based on record rev	iew and interview, the facility survey book with all surveys t three years.		Preparation and/or execution of of Correction does not constitute admission or agreement by the p)	

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

(X6) DATE /2022

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days

following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

Electronically Signed

TITLE

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVED

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES					OMB NO. 0938-0391
	DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPL(ER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIP A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		105556	B. WING		07/28/2022
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
	main lobby revealed is surveys. A complaint	book located in the facility's to did not include all recent survey conducted on efficiencies and the survey he statement of deficiencies of correction for viewing by distaff. M. the Administrator implaint investigation results included in the survey book, and survey books readily not the Administrator her responsibility to update	F 57	the truth of the items alleged or conclusion set forth in the Statement Deficiencies. The Plan of Correction prepared and/or executed solely bec it is required by the provision of fede and state laws. 1. Complaint Survey state of deficiencies was immediately plac survey result binder. 2. An audit was completed to ensure years-worth of statements of deficiencies were present in the survey results bin No other areas noted out of complain and the statement of th	is ause ral auser ral auser ral auser ral auser ral ral ral ral ral ral ral ral ral ra
SS=E		(3) cility must ensure that a he facility without limited			

range of motion does not experience reduction in

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES			FOR	D: 08/24/2022 M APPROVED D: 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPL(ER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		105556	B. WING		07	/28/2022	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ON THE GREEN			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG			(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 688	range of motion unlet condition demonstration fromton is unavoide §483.25(c)(2) A resid motion receives apprevent further decre §483.25(c)(3) A resid receives appropriate assistance to maintain the maximum practic reduction in mobility in This REQUIREMENT by:	ss the resident's clinical es that a reduction in range tible; and ent with limited range of	Fi	Preparation and/or execution of the	Plan		

Findings:

residents, (#1 and #14).

review, the facility failed to provide services and

positioning and mobility of a total sample of 23

motion for 2 of 3 residents reviewed for

treatments to prevent further decrease in range of

Review of the Minimum Data Set (MDS) quarterly assessment with assessment reference date (ARD) of revealed resident #1 had a service of 10 which indicated she had moderate She required extensive to total

assistance with Activities of Daily Living (ADLs). The document revealed the resident did not exhibit any behavioral symptoms including Preparation and/or execution of the Plan of Correction does not constitute admission or agreement by the provider of the truth of the items alleged or conclusion set forth in the Statement of Deficiencies. The Plan of Cor

- Resident #1 MD was notified, and new order received for eval and treat.

 Resident #14 MD was notified, and new orders received for eval and treat.
- An audit was completed on all residents to review ROM/Mobility and use of assistive devices/equipment. Any areas noted out of compliance were corrected.
- 3: An in-service was provided to the licensed nurses, CNAs and . . . , . . on

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVED

		D HOWAIN OLIVIOLO			FORM	APPROVED
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES			OMB NO.	0938-0391
TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE A. BUILDING	CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		105556	B. WING		07/2	8/2022
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		5	FREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN		- 1	00 VILLAGE PLACE DNGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 688	rejection of care. The resident #1 had limite one side of her body extremities. A care plan for limite was initial. Interventions monitor/document/rej signs/symptoms of in forming or worsening/Oo. ordered, and passive upper extremity. Review of resident #1 Report* for dated for evaluate and treat and dated for evaluate and treat order for any Onat 11:35 /_assident #1 different for any Onat 10:21 /_assident #1 different for any Onat 10:21 /_assident #1 different for any	assessment indicated of range of motion (ROM) to for both upper and lower of with right sided ated and revised included bord as needed any mobility: and range of motion to right included bord as needed any mobility: and range of motion to right included bord as needed any mobility: by "Medication Review revealed a physician order could be a physician order or could be a physician order order or could be a physician order orde	F 688	the facility's policy and procedure fe "Assistive Devices and equipment." 4: The DON and/or designee will pe random audits of assistive devices/equipment weekly for three months to ensure plan of care being followed. Audit findings will be repo and reviewed in the monthly QAPI committee and as needed.	erform	

CNA A explained she washed resident #1's right

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ST

Service of the certified to the certified								
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES C								
ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
	105556	B. WING	07/28/2022					

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN		500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	-	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 688	Continued From page 4 as part of ADL care and used a washcloth to clean inside her and between her She reported the resident expressed discomfort when she performed ADL care on her right CNAA demonstrated how she washed the residents and the resident signated but allowed CNA to open her At this time CNAA searched the resident from the company of th	F 68	88		
	On at 11:17 AM, B recalled resident				

PRINTED: 08/24/2022

DELLINATION	were or mercenna	D HOME BY OLIVIOLO				MAPPROVED
		MEDICAID SERVICES				D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER:SUPPLIER:CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		105556	B. WING		07	/28/2022
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COL	DE	
WILLAGE	ON THE GREEN			500 VILLAGE PLACE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN			LONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE E APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 688	#1 was on caseload pupper extrem was for resident to wright for he resident. He coul left for the resident. He coul left for the resident. He coul left for the resident. Proof a , the e was to use a towel ro On at 11:43 reviewed the "Reston Tool" and acknowledgany , informat on the resident limes a week for upp verballized she was a but did not her. Restorative Aide restorative program for the program containe and Active ROM but to and stated it drawer of the bedside explained she asked wear the , and the Administrator was infinistrator in the dearward of the dearward o	previously with ROM to lities. He stated the goal art a right and a hours per day to prevent d not recall if the was le validated in the absence expected nursing intervention ii. MM, the Director attive Nursing Documentation ged the form did not contain ion. AM, Restorative Aide CNA C ar with resident #1 and was on restorative, 3 ar and lower ROM. She ware of her right to thave a program for CNA C reviewed the or resident #1 and verified of information for Passive no information for Passive no information for the resident #1 supper table. The Administrator be taged to the resident if she wanted to be resident declined. The ormed the drawers were not the resident declined. The ormed the drawers were not the resident declined. The ormed the drawers were not the resident declined. The ormed the drawers were not there was no in any the closet.	F			
	On at 12:06 F	PM, CNA A validated she				

searched all drawers in the dresser, bedside table and closet and did not see a \mathbb{I}_{re} . She informed

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ST ΔÞ

DELITATION OF THE TETT THE TONING OF CENTION							
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES		OMB NO. 0938-0391				
ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPL(ER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED				
	105556	B. WING	07/28/2022				

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETION PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE DATE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION). TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY F 688 Continued From page 6 F 688 the Administrator that surveyors were present when she searched the room and the , was not in the drawer at that time. The Administrator said. "I wonder who has been in that room since then." The Administrator was informed that the she held was not the type of that was recommended by Restorative Aide CNA C was present in the hallway and confirmed she had never seen that ... and did not recall the resident wearing a , on either her her CNA A confirmed that she had never seen the ____ either. The Administrator could not explain where the ., . . came from or why the was not of the recommended type. On at 2:11 PM, the , , Director stated . B erroneously checked completion goal for resident's , but not the still unsure of what happened to the The Director recalled his earlier assessment resident #1 and reiterated she would benefit from both a . . . and On at 2:29 PM, the Director of Nursing (DON) stated she served as the restorative

nurse. She explained when . . . , determined a resident had met goals and needed a maintenance plan, the . . . , . . created a restorative plan and emailed it to the nursing team to implement. The DON acknowledged she did not have a plan for resident #1's discharge from on She verbalized her expectation if a resident had a no obvious treatment or device in place, the staff member should report it to a floor nurse, to or to the DON. She conveyed she would expect staff to place a rolled washcloth if a resident did not have a, or refused ., ... The DON

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEDARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HISMAN CEDWICES

	105556 B. Wil	VG	07/28/2022				
	DOATION NUMBER	IULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED				
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES C							
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES							

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE

DATE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION). TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) F 688 Continued From page 7 F 688 stated she reviewed the current restorative plan for resident #1 and noted, "Obviously there is a break in the process since we missed the form ." She acknowledged the possibility of a decline for resident with a that was not maintained 2. Resident #14 was admitted to the facility on with diagnoses of, and following affecting left non-dominant side, unspecified ankle, in right ankle and joints of right ..., in left ankle and joints and Review of the MDS quarterly assessment with ARD of ... revealed resident #14 had a score of 14 which indicated she was She required extensive to total assistance with ADLs. The document revealed the resident did not exhibit any behavioral symptoms including rejection of care. The assessment indicated resident #14 had limited ROM to one side of her body for both upper and lower extremities. A care plan for history of . . . , initiated and revised included interventions to maintain good body alignment to prevent ... , use braces and ... as ordered and encourage resident/caregivers to use and correctly apply all , and braces. On at 10:51 AM, resident #14 was in bed and two multi-, were noted on the floor next to a recliner. The resident stated she

did not wear the because they were

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED C STAT

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES				
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	

B. WING 105556 07/28/2022 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

LLAGE ON THE GREEN 500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779			500 VILLAGE PLACE			
			LONGWOOD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDERS PLAN OF CORRECTION (KS) (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION DATE DEFICIENCY)			
F 688	stretched out and did not fit properly. She said she requested new ones from	F 6				
	which was regular size. He stated the resident should be wearing them when she was out of bed. He explained restorative nursing program would have initially been assigned to put the on the resident. On at 11:28 AM, B stated he was familiar with resident #14 and recalled he recommended resident to wear her the, while up in the wheel chair and when in bed.					

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 FORM APPROVED

CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES					0. 0938-0391
		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY
		105556	B. WING			07/	28/2022
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		·	50	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 00 VILLAGE PLACE ONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 688	ventfield resident #14. wentflowed they were resident was on a multi-, to. On at 12:02 if familiar with resident resident had multi-, by restorative CNA. Sonot fit well. On at 3:45 Ply provided the "resident #14 with an of the plan revealed rifting at the tim donning a brace one for the new On documented on an all the plan was alternate ankles until acknowledged the never delivered. Review of the job dee Program Manager' diprogram manager we appropriate to the nee facility, to assist them feasible level of functions.	AM, Restorative Aide CNA C had multi-, and too big. She reviewed the or resident #14 and noted restorative program for the be applied during the day. PM, CNA D stated she was #14. She resported the that were applied She recalled the did M, the	F	688			
	Nursing Services" da	unctions included "organize					

interdisciplinary team, resident care planning

PRINTED: 08/24/2022

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					M APPROVED D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MUL A. BUILDI		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		105556	B. WING			07	/28/2022
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	l		-	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	,	
	ON THE OBEEN				500 VILLAGE PLACE		
VILLAGE	ON THE GREEN			-	LONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 688	programs as necessar The facility's policy ar Devices and Equipme interpretation and imp included assessing th extremity strength, ra abilities whe use of devices and ed	care program and other rry to provide optimal care." and procedure for "Assistive ent" provided policy plementation guidelines that te resident for lower nge of motion, balance and en determining the safest	F	688			
F 756 SS=D	CFR(s): 483.45(c)(1)/ \$483.45(c) Drug Regi \$483.45(c)(1) The dri must be reviewed at I licensed pharmacist. \$483.45(c)(2) This reo for the resident's medi \$483.45(c)(2) This reo for the resident's medi \$483.45(c)(4) The ph irregularities to the att facility's medical direc and these reports mu (i) Irregularities includ- drug that meets the c (d) of this section for (ii) Any irregularities includ- drug that meats the c during this review mu separate, written repo- attending physician a director and director or minimum, the residen	imen Review. Jag regimen of each resident east once a month by a view must include a review cal chart. Jag regimen and the tor and director of nursing, st be acted upon. Jag regimen at limited to, any rifteria set forth in paragraph an unnecessary drug. Joted by the pharmacist st be doctumented on a	F	756			

(iii) The attending physician must document in the

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES			FORM	D: 08/24/2022 M APPROVED D: 0938-0391	
	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1	E CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		105556	B. WING		07/	28/2022	
	ON THE GREEN			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 600 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 756	irregularity has been action has been taken be no change in the r physician should doc the resident's medica 4843.45(c)(5) The far maintain policies and drug regimen review limited to, time frame the process and step when he or she ideal.	cord that the identified reviewed and what, if any, in to address it. If there is to nedication, the attending ument his or her rationale in	F 750				

Preparation and/or execution of the Plan Based on observation, interview and record review, the facility failed to follow-up on pharmacy recommendations for 1 of 5 residents reviewed for unnecessary medications of a total sample of the truth of the items alleged or 23 residents, (#1).

Findings:

Resident #1 was admitted to the facility on with diagnoses including ,, , ,, and

A care plan for "resident has , , , was initiated with interventions for staff to administer replacement medication as ordered and obtain and monitor lab/diagnostic work as ordered.

Review of the pharmacy "Consultation Report" for revealed a recommendation for the facility to monitor resident #1's (. .) concentration on the

of Correction does not constitute admission or agreement by the provider of conclusion set forth in the Statement of Deficiencies. The Plan of Correction is prepared and/or executed solely because it is required by the provision of federal and state laws.

- 1: Resident #1 MD was notified, and new orders received to obtain . level.
- 2: An audit was conducted of all resident to ensure pharmacy recommendations were addressed. Any recommendations noted out of compliance were corrected.
- 3: An In-service was provided to the DON and Medical Records Clerk on the facility's policy and procedure on "Medication Regimen Review".

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES					
ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	105556	B. WING	07/28/2022		

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X5) COMPLETION PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE DATE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION). TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY F 756 Continued From page 12 F 756 next convenient lab day and at least annually due to resident receiving replacement 4: The DON and/or designee will perform medication, The report was random audits of pharmacy unsigned and did not indicate whether the recommendations monthly for three physician agreed or disagreed with the months to ensure recommendations have recommendation. been addressed by the physician. Audit findings will be reported and reviewed in Review of the "Medication Review Report" for the monthly QAPI committee and as revealed resident #1 had a physician needed. order dated for Tablet 100 micrograms to be given every morning for low , hormone. The report did not contain an order for labs to monitor level On at 5:21 PM, the Administrator reviewed the pharmacist's recommendations and the resident #1's Electronic Medical Record and acknowledged there was not any physician order to monitor levels. On at 5:22 PM, the Director of Nursing (DON) stated the consultant pharmacist reviewed medications monthly. The pharmacist then emailed recommendations to the facility which were printed and put in physician binders at the nursing stations. She explained once the recommendations were reviewed and signed by the physician, they were returned to her for reconciliation. The DON stated she was ultimately responsible for following through with pharmacy recommendations and acknowledged resident #1's recommendation to complete lab work for levels was missed. The facility's policy and procedure for "Medication Regimen Review" (MRR) dated included guidelines for the facility to "encourage

Physician/prescriber or other Responsible Parties receiving the MRR and the Director of Nursing to

ST ΔÞ

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	0: 08/24/2022 MAPPROVED 0: 0938-0391
FATEMENT O	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MUL A. BUILD		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE	
	I	105556	B. WING	_		07/	28/2022
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			1	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
VILLAGE (ON THE GREEN			1	00 VILLAGE PLACE ONGWOOD, FL 32779		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
	act upon the recommend MRR. For those issue Physician/Prescriber i encourage Physician/ accept and act upon to contained within the M some of the recommend MRR and provide an a recommendation was	endations contained in the as that require intervention, Facility should /Prescriber to either (a) the recommendations wIRR, or (b) reject all or endation contained in the explanation as to why the		756			
	CFR(s): 483.60(i)(1)(/ §483.60(i) Food safet The facility must -	2)		812			
	state or local authoriti (i) This may include fix from local producers, and local laws or reguling This provision doe facilities from using prigardens, subject to safe growing and foot (iii) This provision doe from consuming foods from consuming foods \$483.60(i)(2) - Store, serve food in accorda	ed satisfactory by federal, ies, ood items obtained directly subject to applicable State ulations. It is not provided to a policable state ulations, is not prohibit or prevent roduce grown in facility ompliance with applicable d-handling practices, as not procured by the facility. Prepare, distribute and ance with professional					
	by: Based on observation	is not met as evidenced			Preparation and/or execution of the Pl	an	

hazardous foods were at a hot holding

above, to prevent foodborne illness.

temperature of 135 degrees Fahrenheit, or

admission or agreement by the provider of

conclusion set forth in the Statement of

the truth of the items alleged or

PRINTED: 08/24/202 FORM APPROVEI

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & I	MEDICAID SERVICES			OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION			E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
	105556	B. WING		07/28/2022
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	
VILLAGE ON THE GREEN		- 1	500 VILLAGE PLACE LONGWOOD, FL 32779	
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROVIDERICENCY)	D BE COMPLETION
revealed the residents or Turkey Enchilada (included Green Peas, Cake. On at 11:55 A observed. There wen dietary aides at or new stated the Baked Zfti. Casserole were in the temperature controlle side items were on the holding temperatures facility's bayon Turkey Enchilada Catemperature of 119 de temperatures taken or Casserole ranged from Fahrenheit. Cook B st temperature was upp. Fahrenheit. A few mir the tray line and was temperatures of the fic cooks to reheat the Turken State of the Cook B of t	is lunch menu on . , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	F 812	Deficiencies. The Plan of Correction prepared and/or executed solely be it is required by the provision of fede and state laws. 1: The turkey enchilada was immed reheated to appropriate temperature Cook A and B were educated on the and procedure on "Food Service Temperature." 2: No residents were affected. 3: An in-service was provided to all icenter cooks on the policy and procon "Food Service Temperature." 4: The CDM and/or designee will rendom audits of food service temperatures weekly for 3 months tensure hot holding temperatures has been completed. Audit findings will reported and reviewed in the month QAPI committee and as needed.	ause ately believe anealth adure aform believe be

PRINTED: 08/24/2022 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391 STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPL(ER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: COMPLETED A. BUILDING 105556 B. WING 07/28/2022 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 500 VILLAGE PLACE VILLAGE ON THE GREEN LONGWOOD, FL 32779 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X4) ID (X5) COMPLETION DATE PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) F 812 Continued From page 15 F 812 above.